Month
January

February

March

April

10

11

~N o

12
14
16

19
21
23

26
28

~

12

14
16

19
21
23

26
28
30

()N \V]

11
13

M

M Mz T TZ T TWEsEZ Msz TMsz TMEZX 1S

Tlgg

Ethnic and Race Relations
SOC 120-1
Spring 2007
9:00am - 9:50am, TAH-1003

First day of instruction

Introduce Syllabus

The Problem of Defining Race

Read Feagin, Chapter 1, Concepts of Race
Activity # 1 - Social Construction of Race
Read Feagin, Chapter 2, Adaptation andlicon
Last day to add or drop on CASPER

Read Feagin, Chapter 3, English Amedcan
Activity # 2 - Prejudice/Discrimination

Read Feagin, Chapter 6, Native Americans

University census date

Read Feagin, Chapter 7, African Amergcan
Activity # 3 - Forty Acresand aMule

Read Feagin, Chapter 8, Mexican Americans
Quiz#1

Read Feagin, Chapter 11, Chinese Amesica

Activity # 4 - Wen Ho Lee

Read Feagin, Chapter 12, Arab Americans
Activity # 5 - Politics, Culture, & Terrorism
Spring Recess, March 26- April 1

Cesar Chavez Day — Campus Closed
Read Feagin, Chapter 13, Future af&kRelations
Quiz #2

Read Hacker, Chapter 1, Dividing Socipages 3-19



April

May

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

16
18
20

23
25
27

14
16
18

21
23
25

28
30

M=z mMsz T TsgZ sz Ts<Z

==

Read Hacker, Chapter 2, Race aadi$tn, pages 20-34

Read Hacker, Chapter 4, White Respopsegs 55-72

Read Hacker, Chapter 6, The Racial Ilc@ap, pages 99-111

Read Hacker, Chapter 12, Politics oneRpages 199-219

Future of Racial Politics in the Unitethtes and Beyond

Quiz#3
Last day of instruction

Final exams, May 19 - 25

Commencement ceremonies

Last day of semester. Gradesdue from faculty.



