Ethnic and Race Relations SOC 120-1 Spring 2007 9:00am - 9:50am, TAH-1003

Month January	<u>Week</u> 1	<u>Day</u> 29	M	First day of instruction Introduce Syllabus The Problem of Defining Race Read Feagin, Chapter 1, Concepts of Race
		31	W	•
February		2	F	Activity # 1 - Social Construction of Race
	2	5	M	Read Feagin, Chapter 2, Adaptation and Conflict
		7 9	W F	Last day to add or drop on CASPER
	3	12	M	Read Feagin, Chapter 3, English Americans
		14	W	
		16	F	Activity # 2 - Prejudice/Discrimination
	4	19	M	Read Feagin, Chapter 6, Native Americans
		21 23	W F	University census date
	5	26	M	Read Feagin, Chapter 7, African Americans
March		28 2	W F	Activity # 3 - Forty Acres and a Mule
	6	5	M	Read Feagin, Chapter 8, Mexican Americans
		7 9	W F	Quiz #1
	_			-
	7	12	M	Read Feagin, Chapter 11, Chinese Americans
		14	W	
		16	F	Activity # 4 - Wen Ho Lee
	8	19	M	Read Feagin, Chapter 12, Arab Americans
		21 23	W F	Activity # 5 - Politics, Culture, & Terrorism
	9	26	M	Spring Recess, March 26- April 1
		28 30	W F	Cesar Chavez Day – Campus Closed
April	10	2	M	Read Feagin, Chapter 13, Future of Race Relations
April	10	4	W	Read Feagin, Chapter 13, Fature of Race Relations
		6	F	Quiz #2
	11	9	M	Read Hacker, Chapter 1, Dividing Society, pages 3-19
		11	W	
		13	F	

April	12	16 18 20	M W F	Read Hacker, Chapter 2, Race and Racism, pages 20-34
	13	23 25 27	M W	Read Hacker, Chapter 4, White Responses, pages 55-72
May	14	30 2 4	M W F	Read Hacker, Chapter 6, The Racial Income Gap, pages 99-111
	15	7 9 11	M W F	Read Hacker, Chapter 12, Politics on Race, pages 199-219
	16	14 16 18	M W F	Future of Racial Politics in the United States and Beyond Quiz #3 Last day of instruction
	17	21 23 25	M W F	Final exams, May 19 - 25 Commencement ceremonies
	18	28 30	M W	Last day of semester. Grades due from faculty.